
Region 1: Garland Frye
Phone  -   (540)381-1753
E-mail - GFrye@vacourts.gov

Region 2: Stephen Poff
Phone  -   (540)853-1210
E-mail - spoff@vacourts.gov

Region 3: Shawn Barnes
Phone  -   (804)356-2296
E-mail - SBarnes@vacourts.gov

Region 4: Cheryl Thompson
Phone  -   (540)308-1145
E-mail - CAThompson@vacourts.gov

Region 5: Edith Edwards-Talbot
Phone  -   (804)807-3483
E-mail - eeedwards@vacourts.gov

Region 6: Robert Noote
Phone  -   (804)225-2837
E-mail - rnoote@vacourts.gov

Region 7: Thomas Cahill
Phone  -   (757)823-1760
E-mail - Tcahill@vacourts.gov

Region 8: Kara Akins
Phone  -   (804)910-7278
E-mail - kakins@vacourts.gov
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